

17.01.2025

Sl. No.: 13

Court No.30
BM

CRR 1464 of 2023

Subhabrata Pal

Vs.

State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Ananda Gopal Mukherjee

Ms. N. Khatun

... for the petitioner

Mr. Madhusudan Sur

Mr. Dipankar Paramanick

... for the State

As there has been a change of determination, the interim order be extended till 24th February, 2025 or until further order whichever is earlier.

Matter to appear in the monthly list of February, 2025.

All parties to act on the basis of server copy of this order downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)