

06.03.2026

Ct. No. 22

Sl. No.29

SG

In the High Court at Calcutta
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction

C. R. R. 1464 of 2023

In Re: **Subhabrata Pal.**

... Petitioner

1. None appears on behalf of the parties and no accommodation is prayed for.
2. Parties are directed to take steps on the adjourned date.
3. Let this matter appear on 13.03.2026.

(Uday Kumar, J.)